


- DRAUGHT -

£

Origin % Style
AWARD-WINING, SMALL BATCH EDINBURGH BEER

\

C+LD TOWN LAGER  scotland 40 Lager £4.75

C»LD TOWN BALTIC  Scotland 55 IPA £550
WEST ST MUNGO Scotland 47 Premium Lager £5.50
BIRRA MORETTI ltaly 46 Lager £5.80
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER England 46 Lager £6.00
JOKER IPA Scotland 50 |IPA £5.25
GUINNESS Ireland 4.2 Stout £5.60
INCH'S CIDER England 45 Cider £5.25
CASK ALE Ask your server for today's brew! 25,25

Ask a member of our team for

rotational beers!




- WINE -

Ped
SANGIOVESE DI PUGLIA, BEL MORA taly

SOFT, SMOOTH, FRUITY WITH DELICATE SPICE

LES TERRASSES MERLOT/SYRAH France

EASY GOING WITH MINT & FRUIT

TOURIGA NACIONAL CAB/SAUV portugal

CHARACTERFUL WITH FRUITS OF THE FOREST

BAVA NEGRA, MALBEC Argentina

BIG & SOFT PACKED WITH CHERRIES & BERRIES

YWhite

HIGHVELD CHENIN BLANC south Africa

AROMATIC & FRESH

LA DELFINA PINOT GRIGIO 1taty

SOFT, ROUNDED WITH PEACH & PEAR

CHATEAU ROUTAS VIOGNIER France

FRESH & TEXTURED WITH SUMMER FRUIT

SEVEN DEGREES SAUVIGNON BLANC

New Zealand
FRESH WITH TROPICAL FRUITS

175ml

£5.65

£6.00

£6.75

£7.70

175ml

HSAS

£6.50

£7.25

£7.75

250ml

£7.75

£8.50

£9.50

£11.00

250ml

F/A8S

£9.00

£10.50

£11.00

Bottle

£23.00

£25.00

£28.00

£33.00

Bottle

£22.00

£27.00

£31.00

£33.00



- WINE -

1osé 175ml

STALLIONS LEAP ZINFANDEL usa £5.90
SWEET & FRUITY
CHATEAU ROUTAS ROSE rrance £7.60

VIBRANT, FRESH & FLORAL

BOTTER PROSECCO BRUT rtaly

CRISP & DRY

PIAFF BRUT Champagne

COMPLEX & SPICY

JOSEPH PERRIER CUVEE ROYALE NV BRUT

France
RIPE ORCHARD FRUITS WITH A HINT OF SPICES

JOSEPH PERRIER CUVEE ROYALE NV BRUT ROSE

France
HINTS OF ORANGE PEEL AMONGST THE RED FRUITS AND
A HINT OF CINNAMON SPICE ON THE FINISH

250ml

£8.45

BIRI5

125ml

£6.50

Bottle

£25.00

£29.50

Bottle

£27.50

£85.00

£76.00

£104.5



- CLASSIC COCKTAILS -

All £9.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, coffee

FRENCH MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Chambord, pineapple juice

BRAMBLE

Beefeater, Créme de Mure, lemon, sugar syrup

COSMOPOLITAN

Grey Goose, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

MARGARITA

El Jimador, Cointreau, agave, lime

PASSION MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, pinapple, lemon

OLD FASHIONED

Maker's Mark or Highland Park, orange bitters, Angostura bitters, sugar

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda

M0JITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, mint

SOUR

Lemon, sugar, Angostura bitters & aquafaba,
with your choice of Disaronno, Amaretto or Woodsman whisky



- SIGNATURE TIPPLES -

All £9.00

SMOKED MARGARITA

El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau, Union Mezcal, agave, lime

S'MORE PLEASE!

Dead Man's Fingers hazelnut, Kahlua, milk, caramel, Biscoff

SPICY MARGARITA

El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau,Scotch Bonnet syrup, lime, agave, Tajin

BUTTERFLY TEA

Butterfly pea infused Bacardi, Butterfly pea flower, lime, gomme, mint

LEMON MERINGUE PIE

Homemade limoncello, Whitley Neill Gin, lemon, gomme and topped with
toasted lemon meringue



- SHOTS -

BABY GUINNESS £3.55
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS TEQUILA CREAM LIQUEURS £3.55
Strawberry, Coffee or Mango

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS RASPBERRY RUM CREAM LIQUEUR £3.55
JAGERBOMB £5.05
SKITTLE BOMB £5.30
FIREBALL £3.50
BUTTERSCOTCH LIQUEUR £3.40
EL JIMADOR BLANCO £3.85
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO £4.45
CAZCABEL £4.25
Honey, Coffee or Coconut

HERRADURA TEQUILA £5.05
UNION UNO MEZCAL £5.30
PATRON SILVER £6.35
RAMAZZOTTI SAMBUCA WHITE/BLACK £3.75

JAGER/JAGER COLD BREW £4.05



- SCOTTISH SINGLE MALT -

Pich & delicate

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN 14 speyside
BALVENIE DOUBLE W0OD 12 speyside
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK speyside

DALMORE 12 Highland
GLENMORANGIE 10 Highiand

Light & delicate

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE speyside
GLENFIDDICH 12 speyside

JURA 10 Highland

DALWHINNIE 15 Speyside

GLENGOYNE 10 Highland
KINGSBARN Lowland

Light Eamaley

ARDBEG 10 Islay

LAPHROIG 10 1slay

LAPHROIG QUARTER CASK islay
CAOL ILA 12 islay

TALISKER 10 Lowland

Pich & smoky

BOWMORE 12 Islay
HIGHLAND PARK 12 Highland
LAGAVULIN 16 1siay

HOESS
£5.30
£6.35
£4.80
£4.50

£4.80
£4.80
£5.30
£5.30
£4.25
£4.80

2908
£5.05
£5.30
£5.30
29,0

£4.25
£4.25
£6.35



SPEYSIDE

HIGHLAND

LOWLAND




- CANS & BOTTLES -

Origin % Style £
BUDWEISER USA 50 Lager £5.00
EL PERRO NEGRO ncc Scotland 45 Pilsner £4.75
ESTRELLA DAURA nce Spain 5.4 Lager £4.80
ESTRELLA INEDIT Spain 4.8 Wheat Beer £5.00
SCHOFFERHOFER Germany 25 Wheat Beer £4.55
GRAPEFRUIT
DAYS LAGER Scotland 0.0 Non-alcoholic £4.20
DAYS PALE ALE Scotland 0.0 Non-alcoholic £4.20
HEINEKEN 0.0 Netherlands 0.0 Non-alcoholic £3.15
BIRDS & BEES Scotland 4.3 Summer Ale £5.25
CORONA Mexico 41 Lager £5.00
0LD MOUT CIDER New Zealand 4.0 Cider £5.50
Berries & Cherries
Pineapple & Raspberry
Strawberry & Apple
Kiwi & Lime
0LD MOUT 0% Sweden 0.0 Non-alcoholic £5.00

Berries & Cherries

NGC Non-gluten containing



- SOFT DRINKS -

FEVER-TREE 200MmL

Premium Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

FRUIT JUICES

Fresh Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple

DRAUGHT

Lemonade, Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke

IRN BRU

DIET IRN BRU
COKE

DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
APPLETISER
SAN PELLEGRINO

Lemon, Blood Orange, Pomegranate

RED BULL

Original or Tropical

RED BULL SUGAR FREE

ONE WATER 330mL
Still or Sparkling

ONE WATER 1
Still or Sparkling

£

£2.25

£2.25

from £1

£2.65
£2.35
£2.65
£2.35
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65

£2.90
£2.65
£2.65

£5.10



- HOT DRINKS -

TEA

Various blends available

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

Ao SYRUP

Ask our staff for our syrup selection

Looking for dairy free? Swap it out for oat milk!

£2.95

£2.40
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£3.10
£3.10
£3.40
£3.40

£0.55



