

Great local with even better chat!

- DRAUGHT -

COLD	Origin	%	Style	£	
BEER	AWARD-WINING, SMALL BATCH EDINBURGH BEER				
C*LD TOWN LAGER	Scotland	4.0	Lager	£4.75	
C*LD TOWN BALTIC	Scotland	5.5	IPA	£5.50	
WEST ST MUNGO	Scotland	4.7	Premium Lager	£5.50	
BIRRA MORETTI	Italy	4.6	Lager	£5.80	
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER	England	4.6	Lager	£6.00	
JOKER IPA	Scotland	5.0	IPA	£5.25	
GUINNESS	Ireland	4.2	Stout	£5.60	
INCH'S CIDER	England	4.5	Cider	£5.25	
CASK ALE	Ask your serv	er fo	r today's brew!	£5.25	

Ask a member of our team for COLD TOWN BEER & STEWART BREWING rotational beers!

- WINE -

Red	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SANGIOVESE DI PUGLIA, BEL MORA Italy SOFT, SMOOTH, FRUITY WITH DELICATE SPICE	£5.65	£7.75	£23.00
LES TERRASSES MERLOT/SYRAH France EASY GOING WITH MINT & FRUIT	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00
TOURIGA NACIONAL CAB/SAUV Portugal Characterful with fruits of the forest	£6.75	£9.50	£28.00
CAVA NEGRA, MALBEC Argentina BIG & SOFT PACKED WITH CHERRIES & BERRIES	£7.70	£11.00	£33.00

White	175ml	250ml	Bottle
HIGHVELD CHENIN BLANC South Africa AROMATIC & FRESH	£5.15	£7.35	£22.00
LA DELFINA PINOT GRIGIO Italy SOFT, ROUNDED WITH PEACH & PEAR	£6.50	£9.00	£27.00
CHATEAU ROUTAS VIOGNIER France FRESH & TEXTURED WITH SUMMER FRUIT	£7.25	£10.50	£31.00
SEVEN DEGREES SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand FRESH WITH TROPICAL FRUITS	£7.75	£11.00	£33.00

- WINE -

Rosé	175ml	250ml	Bottle
STALLIONS LEAP ZINFANDEL USA SWEET & FRUITY	£5.90	£8.45	£25.00
CHATEAU ROUTAS ROSÉ France VIBRANT, FRESH & FLORAL	£7.60	£9.95	£29.50

Fizz	125ml	Bottle
BOTTER PROSECCO BRUT Italy CRISP & DRY	£6.50	£27.50
PIAFF BRUT Champagne COMPLEX & SPICY		£85.00
JOSEPH PERRIER CUVÉE ROYALE NV BRUT France RIPE ORCHARD FRUITS WITH A HINT OF SPICES		£76.00
JOSEPH PERRIER CUVÉE ROYALE NV BRUT ROSÉ France HINTS OF ORANGE PEEL AMONGST THE RED FRUITS AND A HINT OF CINNAMON SPICE ON THE FINISH		£104.5

- CLASSIC COCKTAILS -

All £9.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, coffee

FRENCH MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Chambord, pineapple juice

BRAMBLE

Beefeater, Crème de Mure, lemon, sugar syrup

COSMOPOLITAN

Grey Goose, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

MARGARITA

El Jimador, Cointreau, agave, lime

PASSION MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, pinapple, lemon

OLD FASHIONED

Maker's Mark or Highland Park, orange bitters, Angostura bitters, sugar

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda

MOJITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, mint

COULD

Lemon, sugar, Angostura bitters & aquafaba, with your choice of Disaronno, Amaretto or Woodsman whisky

- SIGNATURE TIPPLES -

All £9.00

SMOKED MARGARITA

El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau, Union Mezcal, agave, lime

S'MORE PLEASE!

Dead Man's Fingers hazelnut, Kahlua, milk, caramel, Biscoff

SPICY MARGARITA

El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau, Scotch Bonnet syrup, lime, agave, Tajin

BUTTERFLY TEA

Butterfly pea infused Bacardi, Butterfly pea flower, lime, gomme, mint

LEMON MERINGUE PIE

Homemade limoncello, Whitley Neill Gin, lemon, gomme and topped with toasted lemon meringue

- SHOTS -

	£
BABY GUINNESS	£3.55
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS TEQUILA CREAM LIQUEURS Strawberry, Coffee or Mango	£3.55
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS RASPBERRY RUM CREAM LIQUEUR	£3.55
JÄGERBOMB	£5.05
SKITTLE BOMB	£5.30
FIREBALL	£3.50
BUTTERSCOTCH LIQUEUR	£3.40
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	£3.85
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	£4.45
CAZCABEL Honey, Coffee or Coconut	£4.25
HERRADURA TEQUILA	£5.05
UNION UNO MEZCAL	£5.30
PATRON SILVER	£6.35
RAMAZZOTTI SAMBUCA WHITE/BLACK	£3.75
JÄGER/JÄGER COLD BREW	£4.05

- SCOTTISH SINGLE MALT -

	£
Rich & delicate	
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN 14 Speyside BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 Speyside MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK Speyside DALMORE 12 Highland GLENMORANGIE 10 Highland	£5.55 £5.30 £6.35 £4.80 £4.50
Light & delicate	
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE Speyside GLENFIDDICH 12 Speyside JURA 10 Highland DALWHINNIE 15 Speyside GLENGOYNE 10 Highland KINGSBARN Lowland	£4.80 £4.80 £5.30 £5.30 £4.25 £4.80
Light & smoky	
ARDBEG 10 Islay LAPHROIG 10 Islay LAPHROIG QUARTER CASK Islay CAOL ILA 12 Islay TALISKER 10 Lowland	£5.55 £5.05 £5.30 £5.30 £5.30
Rich & smoky	
BOWMORE 12 Islay HIGHLAND PARK 12 Highland LAGAVULIN 16 Islay	£4.25 £4.25 £6.35



- CANS & BOTTLES -

	Origin	%	Style	£
BUDWEISER	USA	5.0	Lager	£5.00
EL PERRO NEGRO NGC	Scotland	4.5	Pilsner	£4.75
ESTRELLA DAURA NGC	Spain	5.4	Lager	£4.80
ESTRELLA INEDIT	Spain	4.8	Wheat Beer	£5.00
SCHOFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT	Germany	2.5	Wheat Beer	£4.55
DAYS LAGER	Scotland	0.0	Non-alcoholic	£4.20
DAYS PALE ALE	Scotland	0.0	Non-alcoholic	£4.20
HEINEKEN O.O	Netherlands	0.0	Non-alcoholic	£3.15
BIRDS & BEES	Scotland	4.3	Summer Ale	£5.25
CORONA	Mexico	4.1	Lager	£5.00
OLD MOUT CIDER Berries & Cherries Pineapple & Raspberry Strawberry & Apple Kiwi & Lime	New Zealand	4.0	Cider	£5.50
OLD MOUT 0% Berries & Cherries	Sweden	0.0	Non-alcoholic	£5.00

NGC Non-gluten containing

- SOFT DRINKS -

	£
FEVER-TREE 200ML Premium Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer	£2.25
FRUIT JUICES Fresh Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple	£2.25
DRAUGHT Lemonade, Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke	from £1
IRN BRU	£2.65
DIET IRN BRU	£2.35
COKE	£2.65
DIET COKE	£2.35
FANTA ORANGE	£2.65
APPLETISER	£2.65
SAN PELLEGRINO Lemon, Blood Orange, Pomegranate	£2.65
RED BULL Original or Tropical	£2.90
RED BULL SUGAR FREE	£2.65
ONE WATER 330ML Still or Sparkling	£2.65
ONE WATER 11 Still or Sparkling	£5.10

- HOT DRINKS -

	£	
TEA	£2.95	5
Various blends available		
ESPRESSO	£2.40	J
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.65	5
AMERICANO	£2.65	5
MACCHIATO	£2.65	5
CAPPUCCINO	£3.10)
LATTE	£3.10)
MOCHA	£3.40	J
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.40)
Add SYRUP Ask our staff for our syrup selection	£0.55	5

Looking for dairy free? Swap it out for oat milk!